
www.percolatorsband.com 

Hans: 612-723-5038, hansgast@comcast.net 

Write email on clipboard, or sign up at website.  

We’d love to play for your event! Weddings, 
parties, graduations, corporate, call Hans now.  

Percolators Performance Schedule: 

As of July 15, subject to change. Always CALL to confirm. 

(outdoor shows in italics – family friendly) 

Thu July 20, Bryant Square Park, Minneapolis, 6:30-8 pm 

Fri July 28, Crystal VFW, 7-11 pm (NOT North St Paul) 

Fri Aug 4, Patio dance, Unity Church, Golden Valley, 6:30-9:30 

Sat Aug 5, Grace’s Birthday! Chanhassen (private) 

Th Aug 10, Brindisi’s Patio, Chanhassen, 6:30-9:00 

Fri Aug 11, Richfield VFW, 7-10:30 pm 

Wed Aug 16, Town Green, Maple Grove, 7-8:30 pm 

Sat Aug 19, Anniversary Party, Eagan, 4-7 pm (private) 

Tue Aug 22, Matinee, Applewood Pointe, 1:00-2:00 pm (private) 

Mon Sep 11, Matinee, Jones Harrison Residence, 2-3 pm (private) 

Fri Nov 24, Hopkins Legion, 7:00-11:00 pm 

Fri Dec 8, Eden Prairie Lions Holiday Party, (private) 

Fri Dec 15, Crystal VFW, 7-11 pm 

Sun Dec 31, Private party, 7-9 pm, Robbinsdale 
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